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VBET League
2023/24 2nd round, Match #10

Friday, 06.08.2023, 19:00, Arena Lviv, Lviv. 27°C.

«Ruh» Lviv

4 : 1

«Vorskla» Poltava

23 Ledvii Dmytro
77 Sych Oleksii
92 Sliubyk Bohdan
29 Didyk Roman
93 Roman Vitalii
35 Edson
10 Prytula Ostap
63 Sapuha Marko (C)
91 Tesliuk Denys
99 Runich Vasyl
7 Klymchuk Yurii

Substitutes
79 Pankiv Yurii
1 Hereta Yurii-Volodymyr
6 Dovhyi Oleksii
4 Kholod Vitalii
96 Sliusar Denys
9 Kvasnytsia Illia
8 Karabin Yaroslav
11 Solomon
30 Talles B.
73 Liakh Rostyslav
19 Pastukh Yevhenii
26 Alvarenga

Coach
Ponomarov Vitalii

7 Isenko Pavlo
6 Skliar Oleksandr (C)
10 Yurchenko Vladlen
11 Stepaniuk Ruslan
18 Pavliuk Yevhen
27 Krupskyi Illia
29 Batsula Andriy
30 Nesterenko Ivan
38 Cheliadin Artem
50 Kane Ibrahim
74 Santana

Substitutes
96 Yermolov Daniil
61 Domoleha Oleksandr
5 L. Ramires
35 Izotov Danylo
17 Chesnakov Volodymyr
44 Khrypchuk Daniil
15 Kulakovskyi Artem
40 Chernysh Dmytro
58 Odentsov Mykyta
37 Tuzenko Danylo
20 Tiahuino

Coach
Skrypnyk Viktor

Referee:
Romanov Vitalii
Assistant 1:
Debenko Igor
Assistant 2:
Hashkov Evhen
4th Official:
Dord Nazarii
Referee Observer:
Pluzhnyk Oleh

Delegate:
Pavlenko Ihor
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VBET League, 2023/24, 2nd round, Match #10
Friday, 06.08.2023, 19:00, Arena Lviv, Lviv. 27°C.

«Ruh» Lviv 4 : 1 «Vorskla» Poltava
10' 6 Skliar Oleksandr

92 Sliubyk Bohdan 25'

36' 74 Santana

7 Klymchuk Yurii 37'

42' 29 Batsula Andriy

91 Tesliuk Denys
9 Kvasnytsia Illia 58'

99 Runich Vasyl
11 Solomon 58'

7 Klymchuk Yurii 59'

66' 27 Krupskyi Illia

68' 38 Cheliadin Artem
15 Kulakovskyi Artem

70' 27 Krupskyi Illia
44 Khrypchuk Daniil

9 Kvasnytsia Illia 70'

10 Prytula Ostap
30 Talles B. 71'

75' 10 Yurchenko Vladlen
20 Tiahuino

77 Sych Oleksii
73 Liakh Rostyslav 77'

35 Edson
96 Sliusar Denys 77'

81' 18 Pavliuk Yevhen

87' 29 Batsula Andriy
37 Tuzenko Danylo

87' 74 Santana
35 Izotov Danylo

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


